
341 Meetings, Statesville Division 
January 4, 2024 

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT 
(instructions follow this calendar) 

 

 Trustee John Taylor  Trustee Jimmy Summerlin  
 

Join ZoomGov Meeting 
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869 
 

 

 

Join ZoomGov Meeting 
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799 
 

 
 
10:00 AM   

 23-50321
  
 

Ralph Harlan Stewart (Jimmy R. Summerlin, Jr.) 

10:05 AM   

23-50333
  
 

Lisa Ann Titterington (Stephen G. Court) 

10:10 AM   

23-50312 Christopher Michael Kruger (Jessica R. Galletta) 

 23-50325
  
 
 

Segundo Almerio Zamora 

Ponce 

(Jessica R. Galletta) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
10:10 AM 
 
23-50313 
 
19-50346 
 
23-50317 
 

 
 
Janice Holman Dillingham  
 
Robert Allen Beshears 
 
Kelly Lynn Johnson 
 

 
 
(Stacy C. Cordes) 
 
(Gregory Luck) 
 
(Allen W. Wood, III) 
 

https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799


 
10:20 AM 

 

 

 

 21-50028
  

Stefanie Trista Leclercq (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 

23-50326 Angie Ellen Black (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 

 23-50327 Theresa NMN Brooks 

 

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 

10:30 AM   

 23-50319
  

Monica Pauline Church 

 

(Gregory Luck) 

10:35 AM   

 23-50305 Amy Kristeen Vance 

 

(Kristen Scott Nardone) 

10:40 AM   

 23-50307
  

Johnny Ray Allen 

 

(Rod A. Vujovic) 

10:45 AM   

 23-50330 Kayla Marie Ortiz (Allen W. Wood, III) 
 

 
 
10:25 AM 
 
23-50309 
 
23-50331 
 
 
 
10:35 AM 
 
23-50314 
 
23-50323 
 
 
10:45 AM 
 
23-50303 
 
23-50304 
 
23-50324 
 
 
11:00 AM 
 
23-50328 
 
 
23-50259 
 
23-50258 
 
23-50256 
 
23-50241 

 
 
 
 
Dan Noble Shepherd 
 
Timothy Leon Shuford 
Jennifer Leigh Shuford 
 
 
 
 
Yojan Chavez Benavides 
 
Matthew Stuart Winebarger 
 
 
 
 
Steven Donald Leigh 
 
Hallie Marie Ballard 
 
Gregory Mark Oliver 
Donna Bentley Oliver 
 
 
 
Robert Lee Buford, Jr. 
Barbara Leigh Burford 
 
Kristi Marie Perkins 
 
Alexa Marie Genovas 
 
Keeley Lane Haynes 
 
Ann Marie Velez 

 
 
 
 
(Thomas C. Flippin) 
 
(Thomas C. Flippin) 
 
 
 
 
 
(Roderick Willcox, Jr.) 
 
(Roderick Willcox, Jr.) 
 
 
 
 
(James B. Mallory, III) 
 
(James B. Mallory, III) 
 
(James B. Mallory, III) 
 
 
 
 
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 
 
 
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 
 
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 
 
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 
 
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 

 



Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may 

not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.  

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to 

connect while driving. 

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for 

Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.  

The videoconference will be recording continuously. 

https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

